3.Schulcup u. LM

Pinkafeld, 24.04.2014

Unterstufe weiblich

1.

Wimmergymnasium

Aus der Schmitten Helena
Kalcher Marie

Kasper Matilda

NMS Oberschiitzen
Jany Carla

Horvath Anna
Kirnbauer Nadine

BG/BRG/BORG Oberschlitzen

Fassl Katharina
Stumpf Mira
Markos Angelika

BG/BRG/BORG Eisenstadt
Bariszlovits Ina

Kenedli Melissa

Knor Hanna

Oberstufe weiblich

1.

Wimmergymnasium
Kalcher Hannah
Kasper lda-Karolina
Hoffmann Hannah

BG/BRG/BORG Eisenstadt
Altenburger Nina

Orge Selma
Schenkermayer Lisa

BORG Jennersdorf
Granitz Julia
Neubauer Victoria
Fink Sarah

HBLA Oberwart
Ruje Sara

Ferstl Jennifer
Reithmeier Manuela

Unterstufe ménnlich

1.

NMS Oberschlitzen
Wiener Adam
Peschek Max
Kirnbauer Paul

BG/BRG/BORG Eisenstadt
Pauer Marcel

Altenburger Maximilian
Serdar Maximilian

00:32:38
00:33:26
00:33:47

1:39:51

0:48:46
0:55:18
1:13:15
2:57:19

00:54:51
01:01:13
01:15:05

3:11:09

00:43:30
disq
disq

o.W.

00:37:04
00:38:22
00:39:41

1:55:07

00:48:10
00:51:48
00:53:55

2:33:53

00:55:05
01:01:40
01:05:47
03:02:32

01:13:14
01:21:29
01:25:35

4:00:18

00:34:30
00:41:34
00:51:39

2:07:43

01:03:34

01:04:54
01:05:34
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BG/BRG/BORG Oberschlitzen

Lanker Daniel
Marauli Johannes
Portschy Jan

Oberstufe méannlich

1.

HTBL Pinkafeld
Gremmel Richard
Frohnwieser Johannes
Zach Oliver

BORG Jennersdorf
Neubauer Lorenz
Kahr Dominik
Pend| Martin

BG/BRG/BORG Eisenstadt
Stummer Mate

Kollarczik Florian

Ernst Sebastian

HBLA Oberwart
Oswald Fabian

Artinger Samuel
Schranz Patrick

3:14:02

0:53:39
0:58:12
disq
o.W.

00:30:35
00:44:07
00:46:02
02:00:44

00:38:33
00:47:05
00:53:52

2:19:30

00:59:25
01:06:41
01:17:42

3:23:48

00:49:07
01:27:37
01:31:35

3:48:19
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